
Pos 

MX2 ESP 
1 
2 

Num. 

170 
693 

Nome 

RABAGLIA CHRISTIAN 
LEON JONATHAN 

Classe 

MX2 ESP 
MX2 ESP 

Punti totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

MOTOCLUB AK MDR 
VOLPI DEL CAIO ASD 
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Pos 

MX2 AMA 
1 
2 

Num. 

294 
337 

Nome 

RAVANETTI ALESSANDRO 
GHERRI DAVIDE 

Classe 

MX2 AMA 
MX2 AMA 

Punti totali 

500 
440 

R1.  

250 
220 

R2.  

250 
220 

Club 

VOLPI DEL CAIO ASD 
CM TEAM ASD 
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Pos 

MX2 HOBBY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Num. 

384 
51 

428 
193 
31 
61 

229 
201 
753 
397 

Nome 

MARI RENZO 
ROTELLI ANTONIO 
CAVALLI CRISTIAN 
MANGHI EDOARDO 
CANETTI DIEGO 
BIANCHI ZSOLT CSABA 
BOSELLI JACOPO 
BODRIA ALBERTO 
BRESADOLA MATTEO 
VALMORI FABIO 

Classe 

MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 
MX2 HOBBY 

Punti totali 

500 
420 
420 
340 
330 
310 
260 
140 
130 
110 

R1.  

250 
200 
220 
160 
180 
150 
140 

0 
0 
0 

R2.  

250 
220 
200 
180 
150 
160 
120 
140 
130 
110 

Club 

SCUOLA MOTOCROSS PALU' ASD 
LESIGNANO MX ASD 
VOLPI DEL CAIO ASD 
MOTOCLUB AK MDR 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
MX-OFF ROAD ASD 
BOSELLI RACES ASD 
PIGARELLA MULTISPORT ASD 
VOLPI DEL CAIO ASD 
MOTOCLUB X PARK SAVIGNANO 
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